
Rule 4 34-CVL_ The Insolvency Act 1986 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4 20 

S.95|/99 
STATEMENT OF COMPANY'S AFFAIRS 

For_official.use 

Company Number 

4070489 

ART LONDON LIMITED 

[Insert full name(s) and address(es)) 

|, N A Bennett of Leonard Curtis, One Great Cumberland Place, Marble Arch, London, W1H 7LW the Liquidator of 

the above named Company, attach a statement of the Company's affairs as at 3 May 2012 

Signed Date 3\s\ VO 

Presentor's name, address and reference (if 
any) 

Leonard Curtis 
One Great Cumberland Place 
Marble Arch 

London 
W1H 7LW 

LRW/18/ART04 

For official use 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 HAN 

95/05/2012 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

#332 



* Rute 4 34-CVL Form 419 
rf 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

ART LONDON LIMITED 
Trading as: 

on the 3 May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Hil tiam NA LAH Wihrb- PAHS or 
Full name 



ART LONDON LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 3 MAY 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets Subject To Fixed Charge 

Nil 

Assets Subject To Floating Charge 

Nil 

Uncharged Assets 

Director's Loan Account 
Trade Debtors 
Other Debtor 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

seaulhlpt Lind Os 

Book Estimated 
Value To Realise 

£ £ 

76,627 Uncertain 

2,886 2,886 
30,500 Uncertain 

110,013 2,886 

3/ sfre 
Date 



ART LONDON LIMITED 
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS AS AT 3 MAY 2012 
Al - Summary of Liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carned from page A) 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors 

Nit 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

{to carry forward) 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Nil 

Estimated surplus as regards floating charge 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferentia? Claims 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and Expense Claims 
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NI 
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Artillery House Limited 

Estimated (deficiency) as regards non-preferential creditors 
(Excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 
Estimated (deficiency) as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Issued Share Capital 

Estimated total (deficiency) as regards members 

Ny bipad - Tir— 
Signature 

Estimated 

To Realise 
£ 

2,886 

162,205 
30,000 
52,000 
92,608 336,813 

(333,927) 

0 
(333,927) 

2 

(333,929) 

cae 31 SHR 



8¢ S0z'Z9b 

$0 sjie}9q 

Ja[OlA, SIUUaG] 

@SNOH 
YUEQUAALY 

Jayymorg 
spieBbey 

0/0 

6¢ 
euauide 

e
e
 

yeas 
uosmeg 

g 

ANS 
YVOMSAOW 

62 

auUUeZeW 
ony 

pf 

seBso, 
sap a0e}y 

0} 

Basays 
eyidsoy 

jeAoy 

1111 
X08 

Od 
J00}J 

punols 

8666 
X08 

Od 
esno}y 

SUEWUJBO}} 

Aloyoe 4 Jug 
oul 

Sno} 
SIeILIW) 

asnoy 
yedsald 

ag yun 

PLE 
XO 

Od 

~ ssolppy 

S1OYPAID 
PAINIaSU] JBYIO 

[EOL 

p
a
y
 

asnoy 
Alaly 

LWA- 
swojsn9 

9 enusAay 
WH 

IN/AAVad - Swioysng 9 enuerey WH 

SIO}PasO 
pasndasuy) 

JNO 

siojpaly 
asuadxg 

pur ape) 
[e301 

OLY 
18? EIA 

Aayeg 
Uy 

los 
Aaljeg 

sieas 
J8A1O 

UPUJ2AA 
J2IAl|Q BUBTeS) 

40 S}IE}@Q 

Be Soz‘9ee 

Suleye Jo 

JUBWAZE}S 
18 

ainyeuBig 
, 

SUOMPAID 
{BOL 

3NON 
S10 

PLD 
pansag 

ANON 
SsO}IPald 

jeNUeLAJALd 

- ssesppy 
OuleN 

S10}Ipasg 
asuadxg 

pue 
epery 

papi] 
UOpuC] 

LYY 
POLUY 

sJ0}|pasg 
Auedusog 

- g 


